
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

No. 

82 

28 

81 

117 

72 

65 

Class 

ITE 

ITA 

ITB 

ITE 

ITA 

ITA 

Name 

John Waldbaum 

Nicholas Nufer 

Bryon Prokopf 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Dan Wold 

Don Melvin 

Best Tm 

1:12.467 

1:13.966 

1:16.338 

1:18.172 

1:25.380 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 

St. Louis MO 

Maryland Heights MO 

Florissant 

Ypsilanti MI 

Eureka MO 

Region 

NEB 

STL 

SILR 

STL 

DET 

STL 

Member_ID 

296016 

478844 

322859 

481515 

516133 

350603 

Make-Model 

1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1987 Toyota MR2 

1989 Chevy Camaro 

1998 240 Nissan 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

My Right Hip Pocket 

Scheiffler Brother's Racing 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/25/2017 9:30:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis Nelson 

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic 

Sanction 17-RQ-4995-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  St Louis Region SCCA 

Luau in the Lou IT Races 

Gr 7 ITA ITB ITE ITR ITS 

Gr 7 Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:30:34 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/22/2017 11:30 AM 


